
We print

inkon 
paper.

Every company has a unique story about what they do and how they do it. Help your 
customers tell their story using promotional products that shout brand personality. With  
over 60 years in the printing business, Koozie Group has helped countless businesses  
and organizations write their narratives. We are more than calendars. We print ink on paper.

• Dedicated support 
throughout the entire 
process: idea generation, 
creative and design, project 
management, production, 
and fulfillment

• Customization: shape, 
dimension, colors, paper, 
coatings, and variable data

• An extensive stock library 
of images—or use your own

• Web Press and Sheeted 
Press Capabilities: special 
ink and coating available

• Digital Printing: small and 
large quantity opportunities

• Finishing Capabilities: 
spiraling, twin-looping, 
padding, tinning, folding, 
and stitching

• Packaging: bulk, envelopes, 
tubes, drop shipments, 
individual mail, and 
fulfillment

From Concept To Completion We Offer:

kooziegroup.com  | keep the good going®

CUSTOM PRINT SALES

Think of Koozie Group for your printing needs.

Koozie Group® products are rigorously tested to confirm compliance with CPSIA and other North American product safety laws and standards. The majority 
of Koozie Group’s product SKUs are Prop 65 compliant and do not require a Prop 65 label when shipping to California. Visit kooziegroup.com for complete 

details. Koozie Group, the Koozie Group® logo, kooziegroup.com and all related trademarks, logos, and trade dress are trademarks or registered trademarks of 
Koozie Group and/or its affiliates or licensors and may not be used without written permission. ©2024 Koozie Group, Clearwater, FL 33760. MP-4841
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CALL US TO DISCUSS YOUR CUSTOM PRINT NEEDS

800.336.9198

Joleen Dittbenner
Joleen.Dittbenner@kooziegroup.com

Pam Baumann 
Pam.Baumann@kooziegroup.com

Tracey Dalluge 
Tracey.Dalluge@kooziegroup.com

Melanie Meinert
Melanie.Meinert@kooziegroup.com

Micky Goblirsch 
Micky.Goblirsch@kooziegroup.com

Kate Hoffmann 
Kate.Hoffmann@kooziegroup.com

Amy Lorenz 
Amy.Lorenz@kooziegroup.com

Amy Fenske 
Amy.Fenske@kooziegroup.com

Brenda Elston 
Brenda.Elston@kooziegroup.com

Marcie Strong
Marcie.Strong@kooziegroup.com

As a full-service printer, we can create, produce 
and fulfill all of your print material.
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Nearly 95% of the paper we use is either  
Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) or   

Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI®) certified.   
These certifications are identified on the product.

Kimberly Louwagie
Kimberly.Louwagie@kooziegroup.com


